
SUMMER TIMETABLE 2025 - KEY STAGE 5

Date Start Time A.O. Assessable Code

28, 29, 30 April 3 days OCR Photography A level H603/02

[28 April - 2 May] TBC LIBF Finance Diploma PartB Unit 4 Online PartB U2/4

Thu, 01 May 2025 09:00 Pearson Sport: Fitness Training And Programming 31525H01

1 May, 2 May, 6 May 3 days AQA Art A level & Textiles A level 7201/X & 7204/X

Tues 6 May  2025 09:00 LIBF Finance Diploma PartB Unit 4 Written R/504/8167

7,8,9 May 2025 3 days AQA Graphic Communication A level H602 CA

Mon, 12 May 2025 09:00 AQA Spanish AS Level Paper 1 7691/1

Mon, 12 May 2025 13:30 Pearson Health & Social Care:Human Lifespan Development 31490H01

Tues, 13 May 2025 09:00 AQA Geography A level Paper 1 Physical 7037/1

Tues, 13 May 2025 09:00 OCR Business: U1 The Business Environment 583501

Wed 14 May 2025 09:00 AQA Mathematical studies L3 Certificate Paper 1 1350/1 A

Wed, 14 May 2025 13:30 Pearson Sport:Anatomy And Physiology 31524H01

Wed, 14 May 2025 13:30 AQA English Lit and Lang A level Paper 1 7707/1

Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 AQA Psychology A level Paper 1 7182/1

Fri, 16 May 2025 09:00 OCR Business: U2 Working In Business 583502

Fri, 16 May 2025 13:30 Pearson Health & Social Care:Working In Health And Social Care 31491H01

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 WJEC Medical Science Unit 1 Human Health and Disease 4463U10-1

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 AQA Sociology A level Paper 1 7192/1

Mon, 19 May 2025 09:00 AQA Spanish AS level Paper 2 7691/2

Wed, 21 May 2025 09:00 AQA Psychology A level Paper 2 7182/2

Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 AQA English Lit and Lang A level Paper 2 7707/2

Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 AQA Mathematical studies L3 Certificate Paper2 1350/2 A

Thu, 22 May 2025 09:00 AQA Polish A level Paper 1 Reading & Writing 7687/1

Thu, 22 May 2025 13:30 AQA Geography A level Paper 2 Human 7037/2

Fri, 23 May 2025 09:00 OCR Physics A level Paper 1 H556A/01
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Mon, 2 June 2025 09:00 WJEC Medical Science Unit 6 Case Study 4463U60-1

Mon, 2 June 2025 09:00 Pearson Drama antdTheatre A level Written Paper 9DR0/03

Mon, 2 June 2025 13:30 AQA Polish A level Paper 2 7687/2

Wed, 4 June 2025 09:00 AQA Sociology A level Paper 2 7192/2

Wed, 4 June 2025 13:30 Pearson Mathematics A level Paper 1 Pure Maths 9MA0/01

Thu 5 June 2025 13:30 OCR Biology A level Paper 1 H420A/01

Fri 6 June 2025 13:30 OCR History A level Unit 1 Britain H505 Y113

Mon 9 June 2025 09:00 OCR Physics A Level Paper 2 H556A/02

Mon 9 June 2025 09:00 AQA Psychology A level Paper 3 7182/3

Tue 10 June 2025 09:00 OCR Chemistry A level Paper 1 H432A/01

Tue 10 June 2025 09:00 AQA Polish A level Paper 3 Listening, Reading & Writing 7687/3

Wed 11 June 2025 13:00 CONTINGENCY AFTERNOON

Thu 12 June 2025 09:00 OCR History A level Unit 2 Asia H505 Y222

Thu 12 June 2025 13:30 Pearson Maths A level Paper 2 9MAO/02

Fri 13 June 2025 09:00 OCR Biology A level Paper 2 H420A/02

Fri 13 June 2025 13:30 AQA Sociology A level Paper 3 7192/3

[Mon 16 - Fri 20 June] TBC LIBF Finance Diploma:Unit 4 online test (resit) exam

Mon 16 June 2025 09:00 OCR Chemistry A Level Paper 2 H432A/02

Tues 17 June 2025 09:00 OCR Physics A level Paper 3 H556A/03

Wed 18 June 2025 09:00 OCR Biology A level Paper3 H420/03

 Thu 19 June 2025 13:30 Pearson Maths A level Paper 3 9MAO/03

Fri 20 June 2025 09:00 OCR Chemistry A level Paper 3 H432A/03

Mon 23 June 2025 09:00 LIBF Finance Diploma:Unit 4 written paper (resit) Exam

Wed 25 June 2025 09:00 CONTINGENCY DAY


